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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount,

geﬂinngli;); Somerset Bank va  ...| Wellington -
est Riding Bank, Wakefield, and
Pontefra.ft Bank - } Wakefield
Whitby 0ld Bank ... - .| Whitby ... e
Winchester,Alresl’ord,andAltonBank ‘Winchester e
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-

chester Bank e .
Wisbech and Lincolushire Bank  ...| Wisbech... ...
Wiveliscombe Bank ... | Wiveliscombe ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

bury Old Bark ... »ee }

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and -
Halesworth and Suffolk Ba,nk Yarmouth oo
Yarmouth, Norfolk,and Suffolk Bank| Great Yarmouth

Weynouth ver

‘Worcester s

Fox Brothers and Co. e

.| Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co. ... .se

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. o

Gurney and Co. oar
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.
Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.

4767
27816

6411
4880

7190

18427
1062

23072

21770
6227

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount.

Bank of Westmorland s en o - o
Barnsley Banking Company Limited .., o o
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... o e
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ... .
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited . ..
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited e o
Coventry Union Banking Company ses ve e
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited aes
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ...
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ... ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited ...
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited ... -

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... vor
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... - see
Hull Banking Company Limited ... wn e ‘e
Halifax Jommereial Banking Company Limited ... oo
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Lancaster Banking Company oo em oo o
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited... ... oo
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited... vee
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company
Limitved .er ) e T ee ase P
Lndlow a.nd Tenbm‘y Bank Y] ons ase 1)

Moore and Robinson’s Nottinghamshire Banking Com-
pauy Limited Y Y] sae ese ase ses

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... oo vos
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ... ve

North and South Wales Bank Limited ... .
Pares’s Leicestershire Banking Company Limited oo

Sheffield Banking Company Limited  «u oo ens
St:mford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited

Kendal [T ass e
Barnsley... o o
Bradford oor .
Whiteh aven eee e
Bradford . ave .

Burton-upon-Trent e

Carlisle ... e one
Coventl'y [Ty ave
Cheltﬂnham s ree
Caﬂiﬂ]e 1Y ses aee
Carlisle vee wee sse

Del‘by son e s
Darlington see ’ aee

Gloucester o ore

Halifax v e o
Huddersﬁeld ose [
Hull (11} . (1] ] (1]}
Halifax wse 7] e
Halifax see (11} (10

Knaresborough ... o
Lancaster ote e
Leicester... ane oo
Lincoln ... ave ons
Leamington Priors o
Ludlow aee (11 ] [ L1}

N Ottingham oy o

‘Nottingham .. o

N orthampton ose ooe
N orthampton [T see

LiVGTPOOI see ase
Leicoster... o are

Sheffield oon oo 12
Ytamford ... () [

£
11814
5088
82643
24045
16911
23874

32825

8050
53215
22304
20050

10420
17306

102978

16081
28455
26798
10540
20077

18156
51958
38175
40318

7455

4733
27738

22895

" 38941

10962
43910

83341

26796
37369



