<del></del>	and Principal	Place	e of Issue.				Average Amount
Wellington Company 7	777 - 11°4 -		, n	. ~			£
West Riding Rank Wakasald and)	Wellington	***	1			•••	4767
Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	•••	Leatham, Tev	, and (	Co	• • •	27816
Whitby Old Bank	Whitby	***		pman,	and Co.	•••	6411
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank	Winchester	•••	Bulpett and C	0	•••	•••	4880
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-	Weymouth	•••	Eliot, Pearce,	and C	0	•••	7190
GT:	Wisbech	***					18427
Wiveliscombe Bank	Wiveliscomb		377 TT 1	and So	n	•••	1062
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	•••	la			•••	28072
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank and)							
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth	•••	Gurneys, Birl	beck, a	and Co.	•••	21770
	Great Yarm	outh	Sir E. H. K. L	acon, B	st., & Co.	•••	6227
JO	OINT STO	CK B	ANKS.				<u>'</u>
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.							Average Amount
							£
Bank of Westmorland	••• :••	•••	Kendal	***	•••	•••	11814
Barnsley Banking Company Limited	***	•••		•••	•••	•••	5088
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	Bradford Whitehaven	•••	***	•••	
Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company	r Timitad	***	Bradford	***	•••	•••	24045 16911
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Unio		ited	Burton-upon-		***	***	23874
Cumberland Union Banking Company I	Limited	•••	Carlisle	***			32825
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••	Coventry	***	899		8050
County of Gloucester Banking Company		***	Cheltenham	45.	PEF	•••{	53215
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Comp Carlisle City and District Bank Limited		ì	Carlisle Carlisle	•••	***	•••	22304 20050
•		P91	Derby	•••			
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compan Darlington District Joint Stock Banking (	ly Limited Compa <b>ny L</b> i	mited		***		•••	10420 17306
Houcestershire Banking Company Limi	ted	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••		102978
**orooote-1 B 1 1		- 1				***	
	Limited		Halifax				16081
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limited	•••	Halifax Huddersfield	***	***		16081 28455
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Inddersfield Banking Company Limited	Limited	•••	Huddersfield Hull		*** ***		16081 28455 26798
Talifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Tuddersfield Banking Company Limited Tull Banking Company Limited Talifax Commercial Banking Company I	imited	•••	Huddersfield Hull Halifax		***	•••	28455 26798 10540
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Iuddersfield Banking Company Limited Iull Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I	imited	•••	Huddersfield Hull	•••	•••	•••	28455 26798
[alifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Juddersfield Banking Company Limited Jull Banking Company Limited [alifax Commercial Banking Company I Jalifax and Huddersfield Union Banking (	imited Company Li	mited	Huddersfield Hull Halifax	***	***	•••	28455 26798 10540
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Iuddersfield Banking Company Limited Iull Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company I	imited Company Li	mited	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster	***	***	***	28455 26798 10540 20077
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Charcaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited	imited Company Lin pany Limite	mited	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester	•••	***	•••	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited Limited	mited	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster	•••	000	•••	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company learnington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company I		mited d	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln	•••	000 000 000 000	•••	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Inddersfield Banking Company Limited I'ull Banking Company Limited [alifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company learnington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited Limited	mited d	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester	•••	000 000 000 000	•••	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company I Huddersfield Banking Company Limited Hull Banking Company Limited Lilifax Commercial Banking Company I Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I Learnington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Limited	Company Limited  pany Limited  Limited  Limited  nking Comp	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr	•••• ••• ••• ••• ••• ••• ••• ••• ••• •	•••	•••	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I eamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company I Limited Limited Icore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited	Company Limited  Limited  Limited  Limited  Rking Comp	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow Nottingham	iors	000 000 000 000 000		28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I eamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company I Limited Limited Limited Icore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited Icore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited king Comp Banking C	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow  Nottingham		000 000 000 000 000		28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733 27738
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Inlifax Commercial Banking Company Islaifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company Islaifad Limited Islaifax Albinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited toore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited king Comp Banking C	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow Nottingham Nottingham Northampton		000 000 000 000 000 000		28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company I Imited Limited Idoore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited Intigham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited king Comp Banking C	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow  Nottingham		000 000 000 000 000		28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733 27738 22895 38941
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited Ialifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I Limited Limited Icore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire pany Limited cottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking orthamptonshire Union Bank Limited orthamptonshire Banking Company Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited nking Comp Banking C g Company nited	mited d	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow  Nottingham Nottingham Northampton Northampton		000 000 000 000 000 000 000	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733 27738 22895 38941 10962
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company Inddersfield Banking Company Limited Inll Banking Company Limited (alifax Commercial Banking Company I Ialifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ancaster Banking Company eicestershire Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited incoln and Lindsey Banking Company I Limited	imited Company Limited pany Limited Limited nking Comp Banking C g Company nited	mited d any	Huddersfield Hull Halifax Halifax Halifax Knaresborough Lancaster Leicester Lincoln Leamington Pr Ludlow Nottingham Nottingham Northampton Northampton Liverpool	**** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000		28455 26798 10540 20077 18156 51958 38175 40318 7455 4733 27738 22895 38941 10962 43910